KOJAMO OYJ

KOJAMO OYJ

ISIN:  F14000312251

Overview

2024/07/12 18:00:00
Price

10.61 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.43% (0.15)

F14000312251
KOJAMO

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Other

Stock

2,622 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

10.58 EUR (453)
10.60 EUR (2,452)
10.46 EUR

10.69 EUR

10.42 EUR

10.46 EUR
10.5521 EUR
281,145
2,966,129.60

961

25

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233748,273615656,273615669,219872094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000312251&ID_NOTATION=220791577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000312251&ID_NOTATION=220791577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcf2ede8dacab38fd47be31dbdf9623069972b728ddf8f800f37e16ce8f2f1b4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96ef1b49353b08867&time=1720893972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baf8dec13326eb8234c3ad201229b42d128b1c11b0fdc2b2e39448d39721040a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0cff85758623f101&time=1720893972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ab4a4561141954c3cffedc7e71c6eb93f9b06904c2141a2dbef8fac6eb7094d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96ab7433e0aafddb5&time=1720893972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6044ff1e09f8994bc261abc72cdad8bb89fd5b4599a18af27e0d9a160b3439e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2fc4c981ac200edea&time=1720893972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1341a0c8c9d50812783c83ab7a37670933efcefec42a6c39e633f965a18207aa&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39459554a2656175e&time=1720893972&tool=RSC

KOJAMO OYJ

Details

2024/07/12 18:00:00

Price
10.61 EUR

Difference (] 1.43% (0.15)

General attributes

ISIN F14000312251
Symbol KOJAMO
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,622 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.58 EUR (453)
Ask (Ask size) 10.60 EUR (2,452)
Open 10.46 EUR
High 10.69 EUR
Low 10.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.46 EUR
VWAP 10.5521 EUR
Volume (pcs) 281,145
Trading volume 2,966,129.60
Number of trades 961
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.90% +16.79% -49.28%
Perf (abs.) -0.91 +1.53 -10.31
Beta 0.91 1.50 1.00
Volatility 28.00 35.68 34.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOJAMO 0OYJ

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 15:13
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:.07
07/12

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:03
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

10.21 EUR (285,219)
9.70 EUR (366,862)
10.21 EUR (368,140)
9.84 EUR (419,591)
12.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
9.12 EUR (2024/06/18)
12.16 EUR (2023/12/28)
7.41 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

10.49 EUR 0.03 4

10.53 EUR 0.00 6

10.61 EUR 2.97 961

10.45 EUR 0.00 1

10.635 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220791577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253012826

KOJAMO OYJ

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
01/19

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

08:44 10.41 EUR

18:10 12.30 USD

08:11 10.43 EUR

19:35 10.60 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221393659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841637

KOJAMO OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

»x kojamo

Contact Details
KOJAMO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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